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ELEMENTS
of fragrance

Experience the ultimate 
in luxury with Elements 
of Fragrance, where 
beautifully crafted scent 
meets performance-led 
design. 

Our collections are created to do 
more than smell exceptional — 
they’re formulated for strength, 
lasting impact, and powerful scents 
that customers love and return for. 
Through our exclusive brand, 
Elements of Home, we offer a 
portfolio of both luxury fragrances 
and everyday signature scents, 
designed to enhance spaces & 
create a memorable impression.
 
From our Inspired Collection of 
Eau de Parfums and home 
fragrances inspired by most-loved 
perfumes, to our Wellness 
Collection crafted to support mood 
and wellbeing, every product is 
made in our family-run facility near 
the Peak District, UK. Using high-
quality oils and premium waxes, our 
friendly team carefully formulates, 
hand-pours and finishes each 
fragrance with care.
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the colours collection
High performing scents in calming pastels

Essential home fragrance products in a range of favourite scents & calming pastel colours. 
Featuring charming tin candles and classic fragrances for every mood. Our products are 

handmade with love in the UK by our family-run business.

REED DIFFUSERs



the colours collection

REED DIFFUSERs
Classic fragrances for every mood

An essential home fragrance accessory perfect for any interior style. Available in 12 much-loved 
scents and presented in an elegant black gift tube, this 100ml reed diffuser collection is ideal for 

gifting or for adding delightful fragrance to your home.  

EXTRATERRESTRIAL 
EFPR01 Amber, Jasmine 

& Cashmeran Woods

BLACK CHERRY
EFPR02 Sweet Cherries, 

Rum & Vanilla

ORCHARD BREEZE 
EFPR03 Pear, Freesia, 

Honey & Rose

FROST FAIRY 
EFPR06 Spun Sugar, 

Candied Fruits & Bubblegum

SPRING DAWN 
EFPR07 Wild Flowers, 

Patchouli & White Cedar

AIR 
EFPR08 Citrus, Ozone, 
Eucalyptus, Lily & Pine

COMFORT 
EFPR09 Warm Blankets, Neroli 

& Sandalwood

LOVE 
EFPR10 Peach, Cherry 

Blossom & Jasmine

INVINCIBLE 
EFPR16 Oakmoss, Bay Leaf 

& Guaiacwood

PINK CHAMPAGNE 
EFPR12 Fizz, Fresh Lemons

& Raspberries
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JUNIPER & LIME SPRITZ 
EFPR18 Green Tea, Herbal 
Accords, Fresh Lime & Pine

COCONUT & SHEA 
EFPR25 Cocoa Butter, 
Coconut, Shea & Vanilla



EXTRATERRESTRIAL 
EFRF01 Amber, Jasmine 

& Cashmeran Woods

BLACK CHERRY
EFRF02 Sweet Cherries, 

Rum & Vanilla

ORCHARD BREEZE 
EFRF03 Pear, Freesia, 

Honey & Rose

FROST FAIRY 
EFRF06 Spun Sugar, 

Candied Fruits & Bubblegum

SPRING DAWN 
EFRF07 Wild Flowers, 

Patchouli & White Cedar

AIR 
EFRF08 Citrus, Ozone, 
Eucalyptus, Lily & Pine

COMFORT 
EFRF09 Warm Blankets, Neroli 

& Sandalwood

LOVE 
EFRF10 Peach, Cherry 

Blossom & Jasmine

INVINCIBLE 
EFRF16 Oakmoss, Bay Leaf 

& Guaiacwood

PINK CHAMPAGNE 
EFRF12 Fizz, Fresh Lemons

& Raspberries

JUNIPER & LIME SPRITZ 
EFRF18 Green Tea, Herbal 
Accords, Fresh Lime & Pine

COCONUT & SHEA 
EFRF25 Cocoa Butter, 
Coconut, Shea & Vanilla

Diffuser Refills
Keep your favourite scents flowing 

Our 250ml reed refills let customers enjoy their favourite fragrances again and again — whether 
topping up an Elements bottle or using their own vessel. Available in 12 beloved scents, they’re the 

perfect way to refresh any space and keep your home filled with fragrance you love.
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Candle in a tin



Diffuser Refills
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Candle in a tin
Charming scents in giftable tins 

Our colour collection features twelve delightful pastel shades in our most familiar and popular 
scents, expertly blended, with something for everyone. This 180g candle is made with a soy blend 

wax & high quality fragrance oil. Up to 35hrs burn time. 

EXTRATERRESTRIAL EFSTC01
Amber, Jasmine & Cashmeran Woods

BLACK CHERRY EFSTC02
Sweet Cherries, Rum & Vanilla

ORCHARD BREEZE EFSTC03
Pear, Freesia, Honey & Rose

FROST FAIRY EFSTC06
Spun Sugar, Candied Fruits & Bubblegum

SPRING DAWN EFSTC07
Wild Flowers, Patchouli & White Cedar

AIR EFSTC08
Citrus, Ozone, Eucalyptus, Lily & Pine

COMFORT EFSTC09
Warm Blankets, Neroli & Sandalwood

LOVE EFSTC10
Peach, Cherry Blossom & Jasmine

INVINCIBLE EFSTC16
Oakmoss, Bay Leaf & Guaiacwood

PINK CHAMPAGNE EFSTC12
Fizz, Fresh Lemons & Raspberries

JUNIPER & LIME SPRITZ EFSTC18 
Green Tea, Herbal Accords, Lime & Pine

COCONUT & SHEA EFSTC25 
Cocoa Butter, Coconut, Shea & Vanilla
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EXTRATERRESTRIAL EFCF01
 Amber, Jasmine & Cashmeran Woods

BLACK CHERRY EFCF02
Sweet Cherries, Rum & Vanilla

ORCHARD BREEZE EFCF03
Pear, Freesia, Honey & Rose

JUNIPER & LIME SPRITZ EFSTC18 
Green Tea, Herbal Accords, Lime & Pine

COCONUT & SHEA EFSTC25 
Cocoa Butter, Coconut, Shea & Vanilla

FROST FAIRY EFCF06
Spun Sugar, Candied Fruits & Bubblegum

SPRING DAWN EFCF07
Wild Flowers, Patchouli & White Cedar

AIR EFCF08
Citrus, Ozone, Eucalyptus, Lily & Pine

COMFORT EFCF09
Warm Blankets, Neroli & Sandalwood

LOVE EFCF10
Peach, Cherry Blossom & Jasmine

PINK CHAMPAGNE EFCF12
Fizz, Fresh Lemons & Raspberries

INVINCIBLE EFCF16
Oakmoss, Bay Leaf & Guaiacwood

carpet fresh
Long lasting, powerful fragrance

Carpet sprinkles eliminate lingering odours that get trapped in carpets leaving your room
smelling fresh and clean. Simply sprinkle on, leave for a few hours, then vacuum off. Contains 500g. 
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wax melts



carpet fresh

EXTRATERRESTRIAL EFWX01
 Amber, Jasmine & Cashmeran Woods

BLACK CHERRY EFWX02
Sweet Cherries, Rum & Vanilla

ORCHARD BREEZE EFWX03
Pear, Freesia, Honey & Rose

JUNIPER & LIME SPRITZ EFWX18 
Green Tea, Herbal Accords, Lime & Pine

COCONUT & SHEA EFWX25 
Cocoa Butter, Coconut, Shea & Vanilla

FROST FAIRY EFWX06
Spun Sugar, Candied Fruits & Bubblegum

SPRING DAWN EFWX07
Wild Flowers, Patchouli & White Cedar

AIR EFWX08
Citrus, Ozone, Eucalyptus, Lily & Pine

COMFORT EFWX09
Warm Blankets, Neroli & Sandalwood

LOVE EFWX10
Peach, Cherry Blossom & Jasmine

INVINCIBLE EFWX16
Oakmoss, Bay Leaf & Guaiacwood

PINK CHAMPAGNE EFWX12
Fizz, Fresh Lemons & Raspberries

wax melts
Long lasting, powerful fragrance

Made with 100% natural soy wax in 12 of our most popular scents, our fast-melting 50g wax melts 
come in an easy-to-use 6-segment pot. Handmade with love in the UK. 
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EXTRATERRESTRIAL EFRS01
 Amber, Jasmine & Cashmeran Woods

BLACK CHERRY EFRS02
Sweet Cherries, Rum & Vanilla

ORCHARD BREEZE EFRS03
Pear, Freesia, Honey & Rose

JUNIPER & LIME SPRITZ EFRS18 
Green Tea, Herbal Accords, Lime & Pine

COCONUT & SHEA EFRS25 
Cocoa Butter, Coconut, Shea & Vanilla

FROST FAIRY EFRS06
Spun Sugar, Candied Fruits & Bubblegum

SPRING DAWN EFRS07
Wild Flowers, Patchouli & White Cedar

AIR EFRS08
Citrus, Ozone, Eucalyptus, Lily & Pine

COMFORT EFRS09
Warm Blankets, Neroli & Sandalwood

LOVE EFRS10
Peach, Cherry Blossom & Jasmine

INVINCIBLE EFRS16
Oakmoss, Bay Leaf & Guaiacwood

PINK CHAMPAGNE EFRS12
Fizz, Fresh Lemons & Raspberries

room spray
Elevate your senses with a simple spritz

Our quick-mist 150ml room sprays give you an instant boost of room-filling fragrance.
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room spray

EXTRATERRESTRIAL EFPO01
 Amber, Jasmine & Cashmeran Woods

BLACK CHERRY EFPO012
Sweet Cherries, Rum & Vanilla

ORCHARD BREEZE EFPO03
Pear, Freesia, Honey & Rose

JUNIPER & LIME SPRITZ EFPO18 
Green Tea, Herbal Accords, Lime & Pine

COCONUT & SHEA EFPO25 
Cocoa Butter, Coconut, Shea & Vanilla

FROST FAIRY EFPO06
Spun Sugar, Candied Fruits & Bubblegum

SPRING DAWN EFPO07
Wild Flowers, Patchouli & White Cedar

AIR EFPO08
Citrus, Ozone, Eucalyptus, Lily & Pine

COMFORT EFPO09
Warm Blankets, Neroli & Sandalwood

LOVE EFPO10
Peach, Cherry Blossom & Jasmine

INVINCIBLE EFPO16
Oakmoss, Bay Leaf & Guaiacwood

PINK CHAMPAGNE EFPO12
Fizz, Fresh Lemons & Raspberries

Fragrance Oils
A collection of floral, fresh, fun & fruity scents

Our 10ml fragrance oils are available in twelve much-loved and familiar scents. Add a few drops 
to your aroma diffuser or oil burner for a powerful fragrance experience.  
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SOAP SPONGES
For showers, bathtime or hand washing

Ideal for exfoliating, moisturising, massaging and cleansing all at once. Our 200g triple butter 
soap sponges are loaded with mango, shea & cocoa butters and are bursting with fragrance & 

bubbles. 

SWEET STRAWBERRY 
EFSP17 Sweet Ripe 

Strawberries

BABY POWDER
EFSP02 Sweet Cherries, 

Rum & Vanilla

BERRY BUBBLEGUM 
EFSP06 Fruit Gum, Berries, 
Peach, Pineapple & Citrus

COCONUT DREAMS
EFSP07 Smooth & 

Creamy Coconut

PEAR & FREESIA
EFSP10 Quince, Honey, 

Freesia, Wild Rose & Rhubarb

LOVE SPELL
EFSP11 Peach, Cherry 

Blossom & White Jasmine

PARMA VIOLET 
EFSP12 Violet Leaves, Velvet 
Rose, Parma Violets & Freesia

RASPBERRY RIPPLE 
EFSP13 Fizz, Fresh 

Raspberries & Lemon.

REFRESHING RHUBARB 
EFSP14 Rhubarb, Pear, Apple, 

Toffee & Lemon.

SNOW PIXIE 
EFSP15 Spun Sugar, 

& Tutti-Frutti Bubblegum
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PEACH PARADISE
EFSP74 Juicy Peach & 

Tropical Fruits

LEMON FRUITS
EFSP75 Fresh Lemon 

& Citrus Fruits

CANDY MARSHMALLOW 
EFSP76 Vanilla, Marshmallow & 

Powdered Sugar

ZESTY LIME & COCONUT 
EFPO012 Lime, Coconut, Lemon, 

Orange & Apple

SUNSHINE & DAISIES 
EFSP68 Violet Leaves, Velvet 
Rose, Parma Violets & Freesia

INVINCIBLE
EFSP70 Oakmoss, Bay Leaf 

& Guaiacwood



sentiments
soap sponges

An option of personalised sponges 
each with a popular greeting or 

cute message

And Relax!
Best Auntie
Best Dad
Best Friend
Best Mum
Best Teacher
Best Wishes
Best Brother
Bubble Butt
Bubbles Not Troubles
Congrats
Dad My Hero
Super Dad
Best Daughter
Dirty Dog
Get Well Soon
Good Luck
Best Gran
Grandad
Best Grandaughter
Best Grandson
Happy 18th
Happy 21st
Happy 30th
Happy Anniversary

EFSP19
EFSP20
EFSP21
EFSP22
EFSP23
EFSP24
EFSP25
EFSP26
EFSP27
EFSP28
EFSP29
EFSP30
EFSP31
EFSP32
EFSP33
EFSP34
EFSP35
EFSP36
EFSP37
EFSP38
EFSP39
EFSP40
EFSP41
EFSP42
EFSP43

EFSP44
EFSP45
EFSP46
EFSP47
EFSP48
EFSP49
EFSP50
EFSP51
EFSP52
EFSP53
EFSP54
EFSP55
EFSP56
EFSP57
EFSP58
EFSP59
EFSP60
EFSP61
EFSP62
EFSP63
EFSP64
EFSP65
EFSP66
EFSP67

Happy Birthday
I Love You
Mr Mrs
Super Mum
Best Nephew
Special Niece
My Princess
Special Sister
Soap Me Up
Someone Special
Special Son
Special Friend
Special Hubby
Special Wife
Student Essential
Sweet Cheeks
Thank You
The Boss
You Stink
You’re The Best
You’re A Star
Happy Birthday
Happy Birthday
Student Essential

Custom Spinner Stand
Complete your soap sponge display with 
our custom stand. This stand displays 192 
sponges and is free on loan with your first 

stock & stand order. 
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BLACK CHERRY 
EFSP80 Sweet Cherries, 

Berries & Vanilla

JUICY WATERMELON
EFSP77 Refreshing Watermelon, 

Cucumber, Kiwi & Lime

APOLLO
EFSP01 Apple, Blackcurrant, 

Birch & Bergamot

GRAPEFRUIT 
EFSP71 Juicy Grapefruit & 

Refreshing Citrus
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ELEMENTS
OF home

luxury home fragrance
A calming collection of sophisticated scents

Luxury home fragrances, designed to soothe the mind, body & soul.  Our exquisite scents 
are thoughtfully chosen and blended by master perfumers in Paris, with sustainably sourced 

ingredients and Italian glassware. 

COSMOS
MEDIUM 413g EFPCB01
SMALL 154g EFPCC01

Blackcurrant, Apple, Bergamot & Birch

SAND DUNES
MEDIUM 413g EFPCB06
SMALL 154g EFPCC06

Jasmine, Tropical Fruits, Citrus & Vanilla



luxury home fragrance

luxury glass CANDLES
Sophisticated scents, amber glass & rustic design

Our luxury candle collection comes in six elegant scents in an apothercary-style glass jar. Made 
with a premium soy blend wax and high quality fragrance oils, our large & medium jars feature 

triple wicks for the ultimate cosy atmosphere. 

COSMOS
MEDIUM 413g EFPCB01
SMALL 154g EFPCC01

Blackcurrant, Apple, Bergamot & Birch

CRYSTAL SKY
MEDIUM 413g EFPCB02
SMALL 154g EFPCC02

Hyacinth, Violet, Rose & Musk

DUSK
MEDIUM 413g EFPCB03
SMALL 154g EFPCC03

Ylang Ylang, Black Truffle & Bergamot

OCEANIC
MEDIUM 413g EFPCB04
SMALL 154g EFPCC04

Sea Minerals, Driftwood & Linen

IGNEOUS
MEDIUM 413g EFPCB05
SMALL 154g EFPCC05

Leather, Cedar, Grapefruit & Bergamot

SAND DUNES
MEDIUM 413g EFPCB06
SMALL 154g EFPCC06

Jasmine, Tropical Fruits, Citrus & Vanilla
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AMBER FLAME
MEDIUM 413g EFPCB07
SMALL 154g EFPCC07

Amber, Honey, Bourbon & Oak

MIDNIGHT OUD
MEDIUM 413g EFPCB08
SMALL 154g EFPCC08

Oud, Cardamom, Neroli & Dark Woods



luxury REED DIFFUSERS
Exquisite scents & sophisticated style

Create an elegant atmosphere with our luxury collection of diffusers in charcoal grey Italian 
glass. Presented in a luxury gift box with six premium reeds and high quality fragrance oil, you 

can re-use these stylish jars with our refill pouches for long-lasting scent. 
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COSMOS
1000ML EFPRA01

Blackcurrant, Apple, Bergamot & Birch

SAND DUNES
1000ML EFPRA06

Jasmine, Tropical Fruits, Citrus & Vanilla



luxury REED DIFFUSERS

COSMOS
1000ML EFPRA01

Blackcurrant, Apple, Bergamot & Birch

CRYSTAL SKY
1000ML EFPRA02

Hyacinth, Violet, Rose & Musk

DUSK
1000ML EFPRA03

Ylang Ylang, Black Truffle & Bergamot

OCEANIC
1000ML EFPRA04

Sea Minerals, Driftwood & Linen

IGNEOUS
1000ML EFPRA05

Leather, Cedar, Grapefruit & Bergamot

SAND DUNES
1000ML EFPRA06

Jasmine, Tropical Fruits, Citrus & Vanilla
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AMBER FLAME
1000ML EFPRA07

Amber, Honey, Bourbon & Oak

MIDNIGHT OUD
1000ML EFPRA08

Oud, Cardamom, Neroli & Dark Woods



COSMOS
500ML EFPRB01
Blackcurrant, Apple, 
Bergamot & Birch

CRYSTAL SKY
500ML EFPRB02
Hyacinth, Violet, Rose 

& Musk

DUSK
500ML EFPRB03

Ylang Ylang, Black Truffle 
& Bergamot

OCEANIC
500ML EFPRB04

Sea Minerals, Driftwood 
& Linen

IGNEOUS
500ML EFPRB05

Leather, Cedar, Grapefruit 
& Bergamot

AMBER FLAME
500ML EFPRB07

Amber, Honey, Bourbon 
& Oak

COSMOS
500ML EFPRB01

Blackcurrant, Apple, Berga-
mot & Birch

CRYSTAL SKY
500ML EFPRB02

Hyacinth, Violet, Rose & 
Musk
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MIDNIGHT OUD
500ML EFPRB08

Oud, Cardamom, Neroli & 
Dark Woods

DUSK
500ML EFPRB03

Ylang Ylang, Black Truffle 
& Bergamot

refills
Re-use and re-love

Make the most out of 
your luxury reed diffusers 
with our refill bottles - the 
perfect accompaniment to 
our reed diffusers. Refill our 
stunning glass bottles with 
your favourite fragrance, or 
experiment with a new scent. 

SAND DUNES
500ML EFPRB06

Jasmine, Tropical Fruits, 
Citrus & Vanilla



COSMOS
200ML EFPRC01
Blackcurrant, Apple, 
Bergamot & Birch

CRYSTAL SKY
200ML EFPRC02
Hyacinth, Violet, Rose 

& Musk

DUSK
200ML EFPRC03

Ylang Ylang, Black Truffle 
& Bergamot

IGNEOUS
200ML EFPRC05

Leather, Cedar, Grapefruit 
& Bergamot

SAND DUNES
200ML EFPRC06

Jasmine, Tropical Fruits, 
Citrus & Vanilla

AMBER FLAME
200ML EFPRC07

Amber, Honey, Bourbon 
& Oak

OCEANIC
500ML EFPRB04

Sea Minerals, Driftwood 
& Linen

IGNEOUS
500ML EFPRB05

Leather, Cedar, Grape-
fruit & Bergamot

SAND DUNES
500ML EFPRB06

Jasmine, Tropical Fruits, 
Citrus & Vanilla
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AMBER FLAME
500ML EFPRB07

Amber, Honey, Bourbon 
& Oak

MIDNIGHT OUD
500ML EFPRB08

Oud, Cardamom, 
Neroli & Dark Woods

OCEANIC
200ML EFPRC04

Sea Minerals, Driftwood 
& Linen

MIDNIGHT OUD
200ML EFPRC08

Oud, Cardamom, Neroli & 
Dark Woods



Fragrance Oils
A luxurious collection of floral, fresh & oceanic scents

Our premium range of scents are specially selected for their sophisticated notes & depth of scent. 
Add a few drops to your aroma diffuser or oil burner for a long-lasting fragrance experience.  

IGNEOUS
30ML EFOA05
10ML EFOB05

Leather, Cedar, Grapefruit 
& Bergamot

SAND DUNES
30ML EFOA06
10ML EFOB06

Jasmine, Tropical Fruits, 
Citrus & Vanilla

AMBER FLAME
30ML EFOA07
10ML EFOB07

Amber, Honey, Bourbon
 & Oak

COSMOS
30ML EFOA01   
10ML EFOB01 

Blackcurrant, Apple, 
Bergamot & Birch

CRYSTAL SKY
30ML EFOA02   
10ML EFOB012

 Hyacinth, Violet, Rose 
& Musk
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MIDNIGHT OUD
30ML EFOA08
10ML EFOB08

Oud, Cardamom, Neroli 
& Dark Woods

OCEANIC
30ML EFOA04 
10ML EFOB04 

Sea Minerals, Driftwood 
& Linen

DUSK
30ML EFOA03
10ML EFOB03

Ylang Ylang, Black Truffle 
& Bergamot



SOY WAX MELTS
Melt your way to serenity

Made with 100% natural soy, our fast-melting wax melts come in a giftable black metal tin. 

COSMOS 
50G EFPW01

Blackcurrant, Apple, 
Bergamot & Birch

CRYSTAL SKY
50G EFPW02

 Hyacinth, Violet, Rose
 & Musk

DUSK
50G EFPW03

Ylang Ylang, Black Truffle 
& Bergamot

IGNEOUS 
50G EFPW05

Leather, Cedar, Grapefruit 
& Bergamot

SAND DUNES
50G EFPW06

Jasmine, Tropical Fruits, 
Citrus & Vanilla

AMBER FLAME
50G EFPW07
Amber, Honey, 
Bourbon & Oak

Experience 
instant serenity 
with each spritz

Introducing our 
elegant 150ml quick 
mist trigger spray 
bottle, crafted by 

hand in the UK and 
designed to instantly 
fill any room with a 
luxurious fragrance. 

IGNEOUS
150ML EFRSA05

Leather, Cedar, 
Grapefruit & Bergamot

SAND DUNES
150ML EFRSA06

Jasmine, Tropical Fruits, 
Citrus & Vanilla

AMBER FLAME
150ML EFRSA07

Amber, Honey, 
Bourbon & Oak

COSMOS
150ML EFRSA01 
Blackcurrant, Apple, 
Bergamot & Birch

CRYSTAL SKY
150ML EFRSA02

 Hyacinth, Violet, Rose 
& Musk

DUSK
150ML EFRSA03
Ylang Ylang, Black 
Truffle & Bergamot

RoOM 
SPRAYs
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MIDNIGHT OUD
150ML EFRSA08

Oud, Cardamom, 
Neroli & Dark Woods

OCEANIC
150ML EFRSA04 

Sea Minerals, 
Driftwood & Linen

OCEANIC 
50G EFPW04

Sea Minerals, Driftwood
 & Linen

MIDNIGHT OUD 
50G EFPW08

Oud, Cardamom, Neroli & 
Dark Woods



THE WELLNESS COLLECTION
Immerse your home in a sanctuary of wellbeing with The Wellness Collection, a thoughtfully 
curated series of neurologically-tested fragrances designed to enhance emotional balance, 

restore calm, and elevate your everyday environment. Marine Therapy transports you to the 
soothing expanses of the sea, Forest Therapy invites the restorative embrace of woodland 

serenity, Mood Therapy uplifts the spirit with radiant, blissful joy, and Sleep Therapy nurtures 
deep, restorative rest. Expertly crafted with perfumery expertise and cutting-edge research 

in scent and wellbeing, these fragrances transform your home into a space where relaxation, 
emotional clarity, and rejuvenation are always within reach.

Handmade in the UK
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Ocean Calm



THE WELLNESS COLLECTION

Ocean Calm

1000ML REED DIFFUSER EFWCA01
500ML REED DIFFUSER EFWCB01

1000ML REFILL EFWCC01
500ML REFILL EFWCD01

with MARINE THERAPY
Inspired by blue mind research, Ocean Calm captures the soothing power of the sea in a luxurious, 
marine-inspired fragrance. Notes of fresh sea spray and delicate gardenia and freesia mingle with 

a hint of tarragon and a warm, grounding base of sandalwood, creating an immersive sensory 
experience designed to calm the mind and restore emotional balance. This carefully crafted blend 

is neurologically tested to support mental wellbeing and to evoke the restorative effects of spending 
time near the ocean. Ocean Calm transforms your home into a tranquil space where you can pause, 

breathe, and reconnect with a sense of clarity and serenity. 

 

TOP NOTES
Sea Spray - Gardenia - Freesia

MID NOTES
Lily of the Valley - Geranium

Rose - Tarragon

BASE NOTES
Musk - Sandalwood - Seaweed

BENEFITS 
Promotes relaxation and mental clarity 

Supports emotional balance and wellbeing 
Evokes the restorative power of coastal environments 

Neurologically tested to enhance mood and reduce stress 
Creates a calming, spa-like atmosphere at home
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woodland serenity

1000ML REED DIFFUSER EFWCA02
500ML REED DIFFUSER EFWCB02

1000ML REFILL EFWCC02
500ML REFILL EFWCD02

with FOREST THERAPY
Forest Therapy brings the restorative embrace of nature into your home, inspired by the ancient 
practice of forest bathing (shinrin-yoku) and supported by neurologically tested scent research. A 

rich, woodland-inspired aroma combines earthy patchouli with sweet fig and fresh pine, layered over 
emerald moss and rounded with delicate orris, musk, and amber. This sensory experience is designed 

to reduce stress, support emotional balance, and evoke the calming, grounding effects of being 
surrounded by trees. Immerse yourself in the natural beauty of the forest, allowing your mind and 

body to reconnect, restore, and rejuvenate. 

 

TOP NOTES
Fig - Green Leaf

MID NOTES
Jasmine - Violet - Fern

BASE NOTES
Patchouli - Musk - Vanilla

Amber - Orris - Moss

BENEFITS 
Supports stress relief and emotional balance 

Promotes a restorative, grounded state of mind 
Evokes the immersive, calming effects of forest environments 

Neurologically tested to enhance wellbeing 
Creates a spa-like, restorative atmosphere at home
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pure bliss

1000ML REED DIFFUSER EFWCA03
500ML REED DIFFUSER EFWCB03

1000ML REFILL EFWCC03
500ML REFILL EFWCD03

with MOOD THERAPY
Mood Therapy is designed to uplift the spirit and enhance emotional wellbeing, using the proven 
connection between fragrance, emotion, and the brain. A radiant blend of shimmering pink citrus 

and fresh pear opens the scent, leading into a joyful floral heart of magnolia, honeysuckle, lily, 
and rose, before settling into a warm, comforting base of amber and musk. Developed using 

neurologically tested Mood Therapy research, this fragrance is crafted to evoke feelings of happiness, 
positivity, and emotional lightness, transforming your space into one that feels vibrant, welcoming, 

and balanced.

TOP NOTES
Pear - Lemon - Orange

MID NOTES
Honeysuckle - Magnolia

Lily - Rose

BASE NOTES
Amber - Musk

BENEFITS 
Enhances mood and promotes feelings of happiness

Supports emotional wellbeing and positivity
Neurologically tested to deliver targeted mood benefits

Helps create a bright, uplifting home environment
Encourages emotional balance and resilience
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sweet dreams

1000ML REED DIFFUSER EFWCA04
500ML REED DIFFUSER EFWCB04

1000ML REFILL EFWCC04
500ML REFILL EFWCD04

with SLEEP THERAPY
Sleep Therapy is designed to prepare the mind and body for deep, restorative rest, drawing on 
the powerful relationship between scent, emotion, and sleep behaviour. Soft herbal lavender and 
cool eucalyptus gently envelop the senses, complemented by a delicate floral bouquet of rose and 
jasmine. As the fragrance settles, a comforting base of soft musk creates a cocooning atmosphere 
that encourages relaxation and release. Neurologically tested and developed using Sleep Therapy 
research, this fragrance helps calm the mind, ease stress, and support a more restful night’s sleep, 

allowing you to wake feeling refreshed and restored.

TOP NOTES
Lavender - Eucalyptus 

Citrus

MID NOTES
Rose - Jasmine

BASE NOTES
Musk - Tonka - Vanilla

BENEFITS 
Helps prepare the mind and body for sleep 

Supports falling asleep faster and staying asleep longer 
Promotes deep, restorative rest 

Neurologically tested to enhance sleep quality 
Encourages relaxation and nighttime calm
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sweet dreams

THE INSPIRED COLLECTION
Introducing The Inspired Collection by Elements of Home — a luxurious range 
of reed diffusers crafted to bring the essence of your favourite perfumes and 

aftershaves into your living space. Each fragrance is thoughtfully blended to capture 
the character of iconic scents, now reimagined for the home and designed to elevate 

every room with style and warmth. Hand-poured in the UK using high-quality 
ingredients and presented in elegant Italian glass, this collection delivers a refined 

aromatic experience that feels both familiar and uniquely your own.

Handmade in the UK
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Reed Diffusers

1000ML EFDP101
500ML EFDP201

Inspired by Coco Madamoiselle
Notes: Jasmine, Rose, Patchouli & Vetiver

LADY COCO
1000ML EFDP102
500ML EFDP202

Inspired by Black Opium
Notes: Black Coffee, White Flowers & Vanilla

OBSIDIAN NIGHTS

1000ML EFDP103
500ML EFDP203

Inspired by La Vie Est Belle
Notes: Iris, Praline & Patchouli

ETERNAL BEAUTY
1000ML EFDP104
500ML EFDP204

Inspired by Bacarrat Rouge
Notes: Saffron, Cedarwood & Ambergris

ruby luxe

28

Fine perfumery reimagined for your living space
Home fragrance inspired by designer perfumes and aftershaves — without the designer price tag.



Reed Diffusers

1000ML EFDP105
500ML EFDP205
Inspired by Homme

Notes: Orange Blossom, Cinnamon, Vanilla & Sandalwood

midnight man
1000ML EFDP106
500ML EFDP206

Inspired by Lost Cherry
Notes: Black Cherry, Almond, Tonka Bean & Sandalwood

forbidden cherry

1000ML EFDP107
500ML EFDP207

Inspired by Bleu
Notes: Sandalwood, Amber, Cedar, Tonka Bean

blue horizon
1000ML EFDP108
500ML EFDP208
Inspired by Sauvage

Notes: Bergamot, Grapefruit, Pink Pepper, Lavender

savage spirit
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DIFFUSER REFILLS

1000ML EFRF101
500ML EFRF201

Inspired by Coco Madamoiselle
Jasmine, Rose, Patchouli & Vetiver

LADY COCO
1000ML EFRF102
500ML EFRF202

Inspired by Black Opium
Black Coffee, White Flowers & Vanilla

OBSIDIAN NIGHTS
1000ML EFRF103
500ML EFRF203

Inspired by La Vie Est Belle
Iris, Praline & Patchouli

ETERNAL BEAUTY

1000ML EFRF104
500ML EFRF204

Inspired by Bacarrat Rouge
Saffron, Cedarwood & Ambergris

ruby luxe

1000ML EFRF105
500ML EFRF205
Inspired by Homme

Orange Blossom, Cinnamon, Vanilla 
& Sandalwood

midnight man
1000ML EFRF106
500ML EFRF206

Inspired by Lost Cherry
Black Cherry, Almond, Tonka Bean 

& Sandalwood

forbidden cherry

1000ML EFRF107
500ML EFRF207

Inspired by Bleu
Sandalwood, Amber, Cedar, Tonka Bean

blue horizon
1000ML EFRF108
500ML EFRF208
Inspired by Sauvage

Bergamot, Grapefruit, Pink Pepper, Lavender

savage spirit
45CM EFRDS10
50CM EFRDS50
6 black fibre reeds

replacement reeds

Refill, renew, and let the scent continue
Designed to replenish your Elements bottle or your own vessel with our Inspired fragrances. 
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1000ML EFRF106
500ML EFRF206

Inspired by Lost Cherry
Black Cherry, Almond, Tonka Bean 

& Sandalwood

EAU DE PARFUM
Inspired Collection

Elements Eau de Parfum features a curated collection of 20 fragrances, inspired by best-
selling perfumes and aftershaves. Each scent is expertly blended to capture the essence of 

popular designer fragrances and delivers a strong, long-lasting fragrance. With bold, colourful 
packaging,  Elements of Fragrance is not only ideal for everyday use but also perfectly 

giftable. It offers retailers an excellent opportunity to meet demand for luxury-style fragrances 
at an accessible price point.  Handmade in the UK.

ELEMENTS
of fragrance

 50ML EF5EDP01
100ML EF10EDP01

Inspired by Black Opium
Notes: Black Coffee, White Flowers, Vanilla

1
 50ML EF5EDP02
100ML EF10EDP02
Inspired by Diamonds

Notes: Litchi, Raspberry, Rose, Freesia, Vanilla, Amber

2
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for her



 50ML EF5EDP15
100ML EF10EDP15

Inspired by Coco Mademoiselle 
Notes: Jasmine, Rose, Patchouli, Vetiver

15
 50ML EF5EDP06
100ML EF10EDP06

Inspired by Lady Millions 
Notes: Raspberry, Orange Blossom, Honey

6
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 50ML EF5EDP07
100ML EF10EDP07

Inspired by Baccarat Rouge 
Notes: Saffron, Cedarwood, Ambergris

7
 50ML EF5EDP08
100ML EF10EDP08

Inspired by Gucci Flora
Notes: Gardenia, Pear Blossom, Brown Sugar

8

 50ML EF5EDP03
100ML EF10EDP03

Inspired by La Vie Est Belle 
Notes: Iris, Praline, Patchouli

3
 50ML EF5EDP04
100ML EF10EDP04

Inspired by Alien
Notes: Jasmine Sambac, Soft Woods, Amber

4

For Him



 50ML EF5EDP11
100ML EF10EDP11
Inspired by Candy 

Notes: White Musk, Benzoin, Caramel, Vanilla

11
 50ML EF5EDP12
100ML EF10EDP12

Inspired by Daisy
Notes: Strawberry, Violet, White Woods, Musk

12

For Him

 50ML EF5EDP101
100ML EF10EDP101

Inspired by Bleu
Notes: Sandalwood, Amber, Cedar, Tonka Bean

101
 50ML EF5EDP102
100ML EF10EDP102

Inspired by Black Orchid
Notes: Truffle, Black Orchid, Patchouli, Incense 

102

 50ML EF5EDP09
100ML EF10EDP09

Inspired by Flowerbomb 
Notes: Tea, Orchid, Florals, Patchouli

9
 50ML EF5EDP10
100ML EF10EDP10

Inspired by Snow Fairy
Notes: Bubblegum, Pear Drops, Candyfloss

10
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 50ML EF5EDP105
100ML EF10EDP105

Inspired by Invictus 
Notes: Sea Notes, Bay Leaf, Ambergris

105
 50ML EF5EDP106
100ML EF10EDP106
Inspired by 1 Million 

Notes: Blood Mandarin, Cinnamon, Leather, Amber

106
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 50ML EF5EDP107
100ML EF10EDP107
Inspired by Phantom 

Notes: Lavender, Lemon Zest, Vanilla, Smoke

107
 50ML EF5EDP108
100ML EF10EDP108
Inspired by Polo Red 

Notes: Cranberry, Coffee, Saffron, Amber

108

Disclaimer: The items shown in this brochure are meant for informational purposes only and are not actual products from major high street, designer, or specialty 
brands. All brand names and copyrights, whether currently in use or not, are owned by their respective creators and manufacturers. Our offerings are inspired by 

these brands but are not direct duplicates of any original scents or products. Elements of Fragrance operates independently and has no official ties or endorsements 
from the original brand owners. All trademarks mentioned remain the exclusive property of their rightful owners. We do not imply any sponsorship, approval, or 

association with any trademark holders. Brand names are used solely for reference and identification.

 50ML EF5EDP103
100ML EF10EDP103

Inspired by Aventus
Notes: Bergamot, Blackcurrant, Apple, Lemon, Pink Pepper

103
 50ML EF5EDP104
100ML EF10EDP104
Inspired by Sauvage

Notes: Bergamot, Grapefruit, Pink Pepper, Lavender

104
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White Label
Elements of Fragrance white label service is your solution for creating 

new products for your brand, quickly and simply.

Partner with our design team to create eye catching products that bring your vision to life. 
We’ll provide you with high quality home fragrance and bath & body products that your 

customers will come back for again and again.

Handmade in the UK

STEP 1
Get in touch with our 

friendly team

We’re here to help you build 
your business & to answer your 
questions. Simply get in touch & 
we’ll send you an introductory 
email, then a member of our 
team will call you to get you 

started.

STEP 2
Create your brand

with our design expert

Simply send us your logo 
(if you don’t have one, we 

can make one for you) & any 
styles, colours or fonts that 
you’d like us to use in your 

brand. Then, we’ll create some 
visuals for you.

STEP 3
Choose & name your 

products

We will send you an order 
form so that you can select 

the products for your first 
order. Create a name for each 
scent, purchase your products, 
then your order is ready to be 

manufactured!

STEP 4  

HOW DO I GET STARTED?

Grow together!    We’re here for you & your business, every step of the way
35

download our 
white label  
brochure

SCAN ME



01457600800
info@elementsoffragrance.co.uk

www.elementsoffragrance.com
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